
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, May 26,1993

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctni FL Indian
River Red 23i 6.50-7,50 27i 6.50-7.50
tome 8.50 32i 8.00-8.50 fair qual
5.75-6.75 tome hiai 7.50 36i 7.50-8,50
moitly 7.50 fair qual 7.50 40i 7.008.50
mostly 7.00-7.50 fair qual 5.50-6.50 few
hgr 48s 7.00-8.50 fair qual 6.00-7.50 56s
7.00- fair qual 6.00-6.50 few hgr Star
Ruby fr cond 23-27 s 7-7.50 32-36* 7.00
40s 6.50 White 18* 6.00-6.50 23s
6.00- 27* 6.00 32* 7.00 36* 7.00 40*
7.00 Interior Red 18* 7.00 23* 7.00 27*
7.00 36* few 8.00 White 18* 5.00
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctn* CA
95s 21.00 fr qual 15.00-16.00 ord cond
8.00- 115* 21.00-23.50 fr qual
17.00- few hia* 19.50 ord cond

8.00- 140* 25.00-28.50 gome 24.50fr
qual 20.00-21.50 mo* 20.00few 24.00 ord
cond 8.00-10.-00 163* 26.00-30.00 fair
quil 20.00-21.50 200* fr qual 19.00-22.00
-LIMES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
10lb ctn* MX Seedles* Type 36s 4.50 42*

4.00- mottly 4.00 48* 4,00-4.50 mott-
|y 4.00 54* 3.50 few 4.00 63* 2.50-3.50
few 4.00fair cond I.OO—MISC CITRUS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
STEADY ctn* CA Navel 40* fr qual fr
cond 10.00 56* 14.50 fr cond 10.00 fair
qual 12.00 72* 14.00-15.50 mostly 15.00
few 16.00 fair qual 11.50-12.00 88s
13.00- mostly 14.00 fair qual
11.00- mo* 12.00 113* fr qual 12.00

Valencia 40* 13.00 48* 13.00 56 a
13.00- 72* 14.00 88* 14.00 113*
12 00-13.50 fair qual 11.50 138s
U.OO-12.50 4/5 buctns FL Valencia 64s
3.00- 80s 8.00-9.50 mostly 8.00-8.50
100 s 7.50-8.50 mottly 8.00-8.50 125*
3.00- —TANGELOS; OFFERINGS
N’ONE —TANGERINES: OFFERINGS
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Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
For your convenience calls received

Mon.-Sat. until 9:00 pm

1-800-724-3277
Sarvlng PA, MD, Dalmarva A NJ

NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

BERRIES -BLUEBERRIES:. MARK-
ETLOWERfits 12 1-ptflmwipd'cupt NC
med 21.00 med-lge 24.00-25.00 mottly
24.00flu 12 6-oz flmwrpd cups FL med
18.00 —CRANBERRIES; OFFERINGS
NONE —MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 6-oz cups flmwrpd CA
Red 12.00-15.00mottly 15.00 poor cond
1.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
LOWERflu 12 1-pt bktt CA Ige one label
12.00med-lge 6.00-9.00 mostly 7.00-8.00
fr cond 3.00-5.00 NJ med 9.00 flu 8 1-qt
bktt NJ med 10.00.

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctn* CA 9t 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 fr qual 8.00 12* 12.00 few
14.00 fr qual 8.00-9.00 mottly 9.00 ISt
12.00- mostly 13.00-14.00 fr qual
10.00- 18* 15.0016.00fr qual 10.00
23*fr qual 10.00TX9t 9.0011.00moldy
9.00- 12* 10.00-11.00 IS*
12.0013.00 18t 12,0013.00motdy 12.00
—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctnt CA 6* 11.00 8t 11.00
MX 5t 10.008t9.0010.00 TX5t 11.006t
11.00 8* 11.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 2/3 ctnt MX Cren-
thaw 8t 10.00 —WATERMELONS:
MARKET STEADY ctnt FL Sangria 3t
15.00Royal Sweet 3t 15.00Red Seediest
4t 28.00 bulk per melon FL Sangria 16-22
lb 3.504.00 2024 lb 4.SQ 24-28 lb 5.00
Jubilee24-32 lb 5.50 33 lb Igr 7.00 Royal
Sweet 2024 lb 3.504.00 fr qual 2.75
24-32 lb 4.505.50few 5.7?
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctnt trypk
WA WAEzFcy Red Delicious 80s 18.00
88t 18.0021.00 mosdy 20.00 tome lots
16.50 100* 17.0019.00 tome 16.50 113s
17.00 125* 17.00 138 t 16.00 U.S. ExFcy

Red Delicious 88s few 17.00 100s
14.0015.00 Golden Delicious 56s ons

■SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT EPA WOOD STOVES

PAUL B.
Call or Writ# For

Additional Information
And Your

Naaraat Dealar

libel 27.00 64i ant UM 27.00 72» ant
libel 27.00 Mi 16.00 one libel 27.00 88t
15.00- itioitly 16.00 few 18.30 one 6.00-6.5012 t 6.00-6.5014 i 6.00-6.50 16t
libel 27.00 IOOi 14.00-15.00 mottly 5.50 -NECTARINES: MARKET LOW-
-14.0- 113 t 13.00-14.00 WAPcy HR ctni 2 lyr tiypk CA Cilifomii Well
Red Delieiaat 80s 14.50 88t 14.50 IOOi Matured Miyfire 84i 12.00 Miyglo 56t
13.50 113 i 13.50 one libel 14.00-15.00 29.00 25 lb cut lie CA Cilifoniii Well
138 i 12.00-13.00 U.S. Fey Golden Deli- Matured Miyfire96 iz 13.50Miyglo 72 iz
aout 72t 16.00SO* 16.0088i 16.00 IOOt 19.00-20.00 mottly 20.00few 18.00few
16.00ctm celpk NY Comb U.S. ExFcy- 23.00-24.00 Mtz 15.00-16.00 few 18.00
J.S. Fey Mcintoih 80i 17.00 IOOi 16.00 few 12.00-13.0084 iz 12.00-16.00mottly
xd eond 6.00-8.00 120 t 11.00 U.S. One 13.00-14.00 88 w fr cend 10.00-11.0096
Vlcintoth 80t 9.00 IOOi 8.00 120 t 7.50 « 13.00-13.50 mottly 13.00 fr eond
140 t 7.50 VT U.S. One Mclntosh 80t 8.50 10.00-11.00 cindy red 84 tz 15JO
100 f 8.0012017.50140 t 7.50ctni 12 3-lb PAPAYA: 10 lb cut BZ 9t 13.00 FL 9t
Imb|i WA U.S. ExFcy Golden Deliciout 10.00—PEACHES: MARKET STEADY
! 1/4“ min 12.00 NEW CROP cut tiypk <*»• 2ly uypk CA, Cilifomii Well
>P Granny Smith 90t 15.00 IOOt 15.00 MituredMiy Creil 70i 17.00Queen Crett
lOt 13.50 120 t 12.50 —APRICOTS: 481 W.OO SOt 19.00 54t 17.00 few 20.00
vIARKET ABOUT STEADY 24 lb cut 56t 17-°° fcw 20-00 64t 16.00 25 lb cut
:A Cittlebrile #6 22.00 #8 19.50-22.00 CA Cditam* Well Miured Miy Creit
•10' 18.00-20.00 mottly 19.00-20.00 #l2 48t 20.0050 t 20.00 56120.00Queen Creil
6.00- mottly 17.00#l4 14.00-17.00 64 “170025 lb cut lie CA Cilifomii
jilu Belle #8 22.00 #lO 20.00 #l2 18.00 Well Mitured Queen Creit 72 tz

-AVOCADOS: MARKET ABOUT 17.00-18.00 80 tz 13.00-14.00—PEARS;

STEADY cut 2 lyr CA Hitt 48t MARKET STEADY 4/5 bucut wrpdWA
11.00- mottly 12.00 60t 10.50 D*A»jou few 70-80 t 25.00 IOOi 25.00

BANANAS: 40 lb cut IMPORT BOAT no* 24 00 ,35* 23.00 Bote few HOt
11.50 fiir quility 9.00-10.00 40 lb cut 19 00 12°* 18-°° ,35‘ 17>0° 40 lb h®**

begged IMPORTBOAT 11.50cut inttiu- AG D,Anj°“ no * 23.00 CL Plckhim
tionilpk IMPORT BOAT petite 12.00 -

TnumPh 80» 14.00-15.00mottly 14.5090t
CHERRIES: 18 lb cut CA AIR Bing 12 14 °?‘ 15 00

_

mo,tl y 14 50 100« few
tow tz 40.00 12 row tz ft lar 45 00 19.00-20.00 Bote HOt 14.00-16,00 120t
FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES ■■■p®Bm^o^3

; °™^INGS
REPORTED -GRAPES: MARKET w P M KFTLOWER 18 Iblugt bgd CL BOATRibien MARKET
1000 18 Ihltisi wmrf Cl ROAT BSkwn STEADY ctns HI AIR 6s 12.00 •••

9.50-10.00 faired 7 (S Jmperor OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
-8.0- mottly 9.00-10.00 Red Globe "*PLUMS: MARK-
-16.0- NEW CROP 22 lb cut CA STEADY 28 lb ctni lieCA Red Beiut
Perlette 2200 MX Periette 17.00-20.00 3*4“ 34.00-35.00motUy 35,00 3x4x4 iz
Flime Seedleti 16.00-19. 30.00-31.00 4x4 tz 29.00 3x4x5 tz 27.00
00mottly 16.00-18.00few 20.00-22.00 ‘ fcw 28 00 4x5 tz25.00 Spring Beiut 3x4
KIWIFRUTT: MARKET STEADY flti 1 n 34.00-35.00 3x4x4 iz 30.50 4x4 tz
lyr CA 36i 5.00-5.50 CL 36t 5.50 BOAT 29.00 3x4x5 tz 27.00 4x5 tz 25.00
33t5.00 36t 5.00 39t 5.00-6.00 ctm 3 lyr POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
CL BOAT 30 tz 11.00-12.00 36 tz —PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.
11.00- 42 tz 11.00-12.00cut lie CL CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

BOAT 42 tz few 11.00 —MANGOES: MARKETSTEADY 4/5 bucUt FL Indiin
MARKET ABOUT STEADY fltt 1lyrHT River Red 23t 6.50-7.50 27t 6.50-7.50
FnncineUt 5.75 MX Haden 12t6.50 14t ,ome 850 32» 8.00-8.50 fair qual
6.00- Tommy Atkim9t 6.00-6.50 lOt 3-7S-6.75 tome bin 7.50 36i 7.50-8.50

mottly 7.50 fair qual 7.50 40t 7.00-8.50
mottly 7.00-7,50 fair qual 5.50-6.50 few
hgr 481 7.00-8.50 fiir qual 6.007.50 S6t
7.00-8.50 fair qud 6.00-6.50 few hgr Sur
Ruby fr eond 23-27 t 7-7.50 32-36 t 7.00
40t 6.50 White 18t 6.00-6.50 23t

• Super Tough Finish
• Protection From Rust &

Corrosion
• Superior Electrical Insulation

CONVENTIONAL
STALLS

Lworttf ftpntofe M«y aU9M-A1.3
6.004.3037. 6.00 32. 7.00 36. 7.00 40.
7.00 InteriorRed 11. 7.00 23. 7.00 27.
7.00 36. few 1.00 While It. 3.00 -
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY dm CA
93. 21.00 fr quel 13.00-16.00 ord cond
8.00- 113. 21.00-23.30 fr quel
17.00- few hie. 19.30 ord cond
8.00- 140. 23.00-28.30kbw 24.30fr
quel 20.00-21.30 m 10 lbcm. MX Seed-
ier. Type 36. 4.30 42. 4.00-4.30 moidy
4.00 48. 4.00-4.30 moidy 4.00 34. 3.50
few 4.00 63. 2.30-3.50 few 4.00 feir cond
1.00 -1-MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ORANGES; MARKETSTEADY cm. CA
Nevel 40. fr quelfr cond 10.00 56. 14.50
fr cond 10.00 fair quel 12.00 72.
14.00- moidy 15.00 few 16.00 fair
qual 11.50-12.0088. 13.00-13.00moidy
14.00 fair qual 11.00-1200 mo. 12.00
113.fr qual 12.00Valencia 40. 13.00 48.
13.0036. 13.00-14.0072* 14.0088. 14.00
113 a 12.00-13.30 fair qual 11.50 138.
11.00- 4/3 buctn. FL Valencia 64.
8.00- 80. 8.00-9.30 moidy 8.00-8.50
100. 7.50-8.30 moidy 8.00-8.30 125.
8.00- —TANGELOS: OFFERINGS
NONE --TANGERINES: OFFERINGS
NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES; MARK-
ETLOWER flu 12 1-ptflmwrpd cupt NC
med 21.00 med-lge 24.00-25.00 moitly
24.00flu 12 6-oz flmwrpd cupt FL med
18.00 —CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS

NONE —MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 6-oz cup* flmwrpd CA
Red 12.00-15.00moitly 15.00 poor cond
1.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET

LOWER flu 12 1-pt bku CA Ige one label
12.00med-lge 6.00-9.00 moitly 7.00-8.00

fr cond 3.00-5.00 NJ med 9.00 flu 8 1-qt
bku NJ med 10.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctnt CA 9t 9.00-10.00
moitly 9.00 fr qual 8.00 12t 12.00 few
14.00 fr qual 8.00-9.00 moitly 9.00 ISi
12.00- moldy 13.00-14.00 fr qual
10.00- 18i 15.00-16.00fr qual 10.00
23i fr qual 10.00TO 9i 9.00-11.00moldy
9.00- 12i 10.00-11.00 ISI
12.00- 18i 12.00-13.00moidy 12.00
—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT

(Turn to Pag* Al4)

LOOP STALLS
All Loop Stalls Are Coated With Baked
On Top Grade Polyester TGIC Powder

Coating After Fabrication
• Chip Resistant
• Resists Acid & Chemicals
• Smoother Finish Stays Cleaner

FREEDOM
STALLS
FEATURING

• Greater cow comfort in
shorter stall beds

• Provides additional side
head room in the lounge
process

Loop Stalls Are Constructed Of:
• 2 3/8” Outside Diameter High Yield Steel Tubing
With A 12 Gal. (.108) Wall

• Spray Arc Transfer Method Used On Welds

ZIMMERMAN, INC.
Hours 295 Woodcorner Rd.

Mon. Thru Frl. LHttZ, PA 17543-9165
7 to s 1 Ml>e West of Ephrata

.Sat. 7 to ii 717-738-7365

FIELD DAY
On Wednesday, June 2, 1993, Hoffman Seeds, Inc., Ciba
Plant Protection, and Gustafson, Inc. invite you to
attend a wheat field day to see the results of the re-
plicated yield trial at the following location:

$ P.M. - a PJME. * Hoffmin Seeds, Inc.
. 144 Main St

' LandlavUle, PA

Coitiacfe Fred Lepley
. 1-800-776-7929

These are current varieties and potential new varieties
of wheat in the trial.
Representatives will be on hand to answer your
varietal. Tilt and Baytan questions.
Stop by for a bar-b-q and talk to the company reps.

0Adding Value to Your Seed Investment seed*

HOFFMAN SEEDS, INC
144 Main St., Landisville, PA 17538
Phone: 1-800-776-7929


